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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AHGA SM3 111.575 28.125 28.050 27.875 27.525
25T 1 1

405 Ysabella Barroso 9.650 9.400
409 Fayth Ham 9.375 9.250 9.2759.300
406 Eva Escobar 9.100 9.475 9.075
407 Summer Borie 9.325
408 Eriqua Gomez 9.1759.175

2 Crossfire SM3 110.450 28.650 27.900 26.950 26.950
51 2 2T

335 Addison Ehresmann 9.600 9.250 9.1509.200
337 Kaiya Anders 9.525 9.350 8.600
338 Lily Shaver 9.525 8.675
336 Christina Crank 9.300 9.1259.150

3 WEG SM3 109.250 28.575 26.350 26.950 27.375
33 5 2T

519 Shelby Hawes 9.550 8.750 9.2509.000
443 Ariana Landivar 9.525 9.100 9.2758.825
444 Hannah Navarro 9.500 8.500 8.8509.125

4 Palm Valley SM3 108.825 28.375 26.500 26.900 27.050
44 4 4

309 Eneece Avila 9.550 8.400 9.075
311 Liana Navarro 9.425 9.550 9.0259.075
308 Emily Avila 9.400 8.9508.800
310 Brianna Benavidez 8.550
312 Madelaine Borrego 9.025

5 PHG SM3 108.150 28.025 26.100 26.425 27.600
17 8 5

327 Samantha Reimer 9.425 9.300 9.0258.675
328 Abygail Yzaguirre 9.400 8.650 9.2508.200
326 Chloe Phongsavane 9.200 8.150 9.3259.550

6 Tumbling Central SM3 107.500 28.125 26.800 26.275 26.300
85T 3 6

436 Melody Vargas 9.450 9.150 8.8508.600
435 Alexia Longoria 9.375 8.950 8.8508.650
437 Katherine Vasquez 9.300 8.700 8.6009.025
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7 Powerhouse TNT SM3 106.775 27.975 26.150 26.225 26.425
78 7 7

414 Gianna Lerma 9.425 8.725
413 Jaylnne Barrientes 9.300 8.800
417 Isabella Escamilla 9.250 8.800 8.675
415 Ar'quira Hall 8.750 8.9008.600
416 Carmen Taylor 8.600 8.950

8 Southern Coast SM3 106.625 28.625 26.250 25.300 26.450
62 6 8

438 Mackenzie Burdett 9.725 8.200 8.6258.325
439 Brinley Lokey 9.525 8.650 8.6258.550
441 Kelly Ramirez-Prado 9.375 9.400 9.2008.425

9 Mary Jane's SM3 103.050 27.750 25.800 23.850 25.650
99 9 10

445 Robyn Crain 9.525 8.000 8.6508.150
446 Sofia Wigington 9.225 8.950 8.6507.700
447 Olivia Liles 9.000 8.850 8.3508.000

10 AAGI SM3 101.550 27.475 25.050 24.175 24.850
1010 10 9

341 Kendall Cronkhite 9.350 8.800 8.9256.975
339 Alexandra Hibbard 9.150 7.850 8.0008.150
340 Sydney Rosales 8.975 8.400 7.9259.050
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